Series SLA LeakLess  Order Guide
Build Part Number
DIGIT CODE SERIES DRIVE TYPE DIGIT CODE CONTROL
1-3 SLA STROKE LENGTH ADJUSTABLE H HAND (MANUAL)
A ROTARY ACTUATED  (AUTO)
DIGIT CODE HEAD ADAPTER *Actuator sold separately.
4 P PLUNGER
DIGIT CODE FEET / MOUNTING BRACKET TYPE
DIGIT CODE PLUNGER DIAMETER 14-15 1F STANDARD FULL MOUNT
06 3/8 IN - DEDICATED ONLY 1L STANDARD HALF MOUNT LEFT
08 1/2 IN - STANDARD  ONLY
12 3/4 IN - STANDARD OR EV ONLY DIGIT CODE MOTOR ORIENTATION
16 1 IN - STANDARD OR EV ONLY 16 H HORIZONTAL
24 1.5 IN - DEDICATED ONLY V VERTICAL
DIGIT CODE PLUNGER MATERIAL DIGIT CODE MOTOR FLANGE
C CERAMIC COATED HASTELLOY* 17-19 056 NEMA 56C
3 316SS 143 NEMA 143/145TC
D DUPLEX 2205 182 NEMA 182/184TC
H HASTELLOY C276 071 IEC 71 B5
T TITANIUM 080 IEC 80 B5
*1.5" plunger is ceramic coated S316. 090 IEC 90 B5
DIGIT CODE HEAD/CHECK MATERIAL DIGIT CODE COATING
3 316SS 20 S STANDARD
D DUPLEX 2205 T 3-STAGE OFFSHORE
H HASTELLOY C276
K KYNAR (NOT AVAILABLE FOR 1.5")* NOTE
P PVC (NOT AVAILABLE FOR 1.5")* Options marked "CALL" may have extended lead times.
T TITANIUM Motor sold separately.
*Kynar & PVC heads have Hastelloy check valves.
DIGIT CODE HEAD TYPE
D DEDICATED (3/8", 1.5")
E EXTREME VISCOSITY (3/4", 1")
L LeakLess (3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1", 1.5")
K LeakLess with Leak Detection
S STD MODULAR (1/2", 3/4", 1")
* Refer to Digit 5-6 for availability according to plunger diameter.
*Leak Detection sensor sold separately.
DIGIT CODE PLUNGER SEAL MATERIAL
F FFKM/PEEK/CTFM FOR 3/8"-1"
FFKM/PEEK/CTFM FOR 1.5"
H HNBR/PEEK/CTFM FOR ALL
E EPDM/PEEK/CTFM FOR ALL
Q FKM/PEEK/CTFM FOR ALL
DIGIT CODE GEAR REDUCTION RATIO
11-12 15 15:1
10
9
A complete Series SLA part number is 20  digits.  For example, SLAP06C3DQ15H1FV143S.
5-6
7
8
13
CP/POG-MRK-020 REV. 01 EFF. DATE  05/02/2023 Page 1 of 3
Series SLA LeakLess Multi Drive Order Guide
Build Part Number
DIGIT CODE SERIES DRIVE TYPE DIGIT CODE CONTROL
1-3 SLA STROKE LENGTH ADJUSTABLE H HAND (MANUAL)
A ROTARY ACTUATED  (AUTO)
DIGIT CODE HEAD ADAPTER *Actuator sold separately.
4 P PLUNGER
DIGIT CODE FEET / MOUNTING BRACKET TYPE
DIGIT CODE PLUNGER DIAMETER 14-15 1R STANDARD HALF BRACKET RIGHT
06 3/8 IN - DEDICATED ONLY NF NO BRACKET
08 1/2 IN - STANDARD  ONLY
12 3/4 IN - STANDARD OR EV ONLY DIGIT CODE MOTOR ORIENTATION
16 1 IN - STANDARD OR EV ONLY 16 H HORIZONTAL
24 1.5 IN - DEDICATED ONLY
DIGIT CODE MOTOR FLANGE
DIGIT CODE PLUNGER MATERIAL 17 2 PUMP 2
C CERAMIC COATED HASTELLOY* 3 PUMP 3
3 316SS 4 PUMP 4
D DUPLEX 2205 5 PUMP 5
H HASTELLOY C276 6 PUMP 6
T TITANIUM
*1.5" plunger is ceramic coated S316.
DIGIT CODE COATING
DIGIT CODE HEAD/CHECK MATERIAL 18 S STANDARD
3 316SS T 3-STAGE OFFSHORE
D DUPLEX 2205
H HASTELLOY C276 NOTE
K KYNAR (NOT AVAILABLE FOR 1.5")* Options marked "CALL" may have extended lead times.
P PVC (NOT AVAILABLE FOR 1.5")* Motor sold separately.
T TITANIUM
*Kynar & PVC heads have Hastelloy check valves.
DIGIT CODE HEAD TYPE
D DEDICATED (3/8", 1.5")
E EXTREME VISCOSITY (3/4", 1")
L LeakLess (3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1", 1.5")
K LeakLess with Leak Detection
S STD MODULAR (1/2", 3/4", 1")
* Refer to Digit 5-6 for availability according to plunger diameter.
*Leak Detection sensor sold separately.
DIGIT CODE PLUNGER SEAL MATERIAL
F FFKM/PEEK/CTFM FOR 3/8"-1"
FFKM/PEEK/CTFM FOR 1.5"
H HNBR/PEEK/CTFM FOR ALL
E EPDM/PEEK/CTFM FOR ALL
Q FKM/PEEK/CTFM FOR ALL
DIGIT CODE GEAR REDUCTION RATIO
11-12 15 15:1
10
A complete Series SLA part number is 18  digits.  For example, SLAP06C3DQ15H1LH2S.  When ordering the Mult Pump each indvidual pump will have it's own Build Part Number and Price.
5-6
7
8
9
13
CP/POG-MRK-021 REV. 01 EFF. DATE  05/02/2023 Page 2 of 7
Series SLA LeakLess Order Guide
Please inquire with CheckPoint if you need an item that is not listed below.
PART # DESCRIPTION
ATP1KBA-A3 KIT BLEED ASSY - BLEED SCREW, SPRING, BALL
SLA0040-01 PLASTIC DRIVE COVER